Interface Boxes for Data Acquisition
DIGICrownTM is a digital network system for the acquisition of dimensional measurements using
high precision sensors.
The modular system offers a high degree of standardization to the wide range of available
interfaces for different input signals. This gives the product and end user an optimal ratio
between performance and price.
DIGICrown Network System
THE MOST FLEXIBLE

LINE
DIGICrown Network System
HOW TO ORDER
INTERFACES ACCESSORIES
EXTENSION CABLES
Description Order code
7 End line connector B6355200000
8 DIGICrown BUS B6872030020
10 DIGICrown PSC (for DIGICrown PSU only) B6872030021
11 DIGICrown PBB (Push Button Box) B6139013200
EU cable B4147000016
USA cable B4147000017
Description Order code
Connection cable 2 m B6738057027
Connection cable 3,5 m B6738057029
9 Connection cable 6 m B6738057031
Connection cable 10 m B6738057033
Connection cable 15 m B6738057035
6
7
8
123456
10
11
9
Description Order code
1
DIGICrown PSU 100-240 V
ac
 7,5 V
dc
 3A (with box) B767W000001
DIGICrown PSU 100-240 V
ac
 7,5 V
dc
 3A (Dsub9 - without box)* B767W000011
DIGICrown PSU (24 V
dc
 / 7,5 V
dc
) B767W010000
2
DIGICrown ETH high speed sync B767Y020500
DIGICrown ETH high speed with external synchronisation (**) B767Y020505
DIGICrown USB high speed sync B767Y010500
DIGICrown USB high speed with external synchronisation (**) B767Y010505
DIGICrown 232 B767Y000100
3 DIGICrown AI B767A000400
4
DIGICrown EI B767E010500
DIGICrown EI analog HSS B767E100500
DIGICrown I/O sink B767I000500
5 DIGICrown I/O source B767I010500
DIGICrown I/O only input B767I020500
6 DIGICrown BOX B767X200400
(*) NOTE: This version does not require the usage of the DIGICrown PSC 10 .
(**) External synchronisation means between two different DIGICrown networks
6
Forks and